
Active Members List @ Jan 26, 2026

DIS Membership # Last Name FIRST NAME DIV

1 2026-1478 Adam Georgia Y

1 2026-1475 Adam Billie PW

1 2026-1476 Adam Bennett PW

4 2026-1251 Adams Shelley O

7 2026-1186 Albert Juleen O

7 2026-1185 Albert Shada Jo Y/O

2 2026-1469 Allemand Ilainna Y/O

6 2026-1419 Andersen Rylea Y/O

4 2026-1202 Anderson Cecile O

7 2026-1176 Anderson Melissa O

2 2026-1294 Appel Brandie O

2 2026-1004 Appel Vegas O

8 2026-1375 Archer June PW

9 2026-1098 Armstrong Jewels Y

10 2026-1460 Armstrong Belle Y/O

10 2026-1461 Armstrong Shawnee O

10 2026-1378 Arneson Jacqueline O

10 2026-1379 Arneson Macklyn Y/O

5 2026-1113 Auchstaetter Madison Y/O

1 2026-1285 Aylward Audrey PW/Y

1 2026-1290 Aylward Kassie PW

1 2026-1283 Aylward Katie O

1 2026-1284 Aylward Shayla Y

10 2026-1263 Babecy Bailey O

10 2026-1068 Balicki Aubree PW

1 2026-1422 Barnett Rebecca O

1 2026-1124 Bartel Mesa Y

1 2026-1063 Bartel Kaylin Y/O

1 2026-1125 Barton Laurie O

6 2026-1218 Beaubien Berta O

7 2026-1122 Beebe Kalli-Rae O

1 2026-1174 Bell Alanna O

1 2026-1023 Berdan Jade PW/Y

1 2026-1099 Berdan Josey O

7 2026-1133 Berg Maddyn Y

2 2026-1315 Berteig Shantel O

2 2026-1410 Berteig Sholeh O

10 2026-1216 Black Khali O Helmet

7 2026-1017 Blanchette Briar Y/O

10 2026-1243 Blandin AJ O

2 2026-1236 Boehm Peyton PW

2 2026-1234 Boehm Rae O

1 2026-1056 Borle Carlie O



7 2026-1072 Boser Montana O

9 2026-1080 Bowyer Della O

4 2026-1181 Braumberger Jenna O

2 2026-1319 Braun Carrie O

2 2026-1407 Breton Mishala Y

1 2026-1391 Britz Mckenna O

4 2026-1187 Brock Cindy O

4 2026-1188 Brock Mecca Y

9 2026-1134 Brown Cali O

9 2026-1135 Brown Hudson PW/Y

7 2026-1095 Burzinski Atleigh Y/O

2 2026-1264 Busse Boston Y/O

2 2026-1265 Busse Bronx PW

1 2026-1014 Buzila Jolene PW

1 2026-1015 Buzila Audrey PW

2 2026-1194 Byrne Kelley O

1 2026-1081 Canfield Kathleen O

2 2026-1368 Caragata Conlee Y

2 2026-1367 Caragata Theresa O

2 2026-1268 Carlson Briar PW

2 2026-1269 Carlson Brynn PW

4 2026-1025 Casavant Ava Y/O

2 2026-1011 Chatlain Mia PW

2 2026-1012 Chatlain Brie PW

2 2026-1013 Chatlain Brooklyn Y

1 2026-1350 Chitwood Connor PW

1 2026-1349 Chitwood Elsie PW

1 2026-1348 Chitwood Lauren O

2 2026-1390 Christianson Brielle Y

1 2026-1010 Cleveland Ashley O

10 2026-1424 Cochran Bria Y/O

10 2026-1425 Cochran Celeste Y

2 2026-1064 Connor Carla O

1 2026-1370 Connor Hadley PW

1 2026-1369 Connor Nicole O

7 2026-1032 Cook Tessa PW

7 2026-1033 Cook Madelyn PW

2 2025-1388 Cook Tate PW

2 2026-1387 Cook Whitney O

1 2026-1002 Corey Dallas Y

2 2026-1238 Corey Jane O

1 2026-1003 Corey Shelby O

2 2026-1406 Coulter Taylor O

2 2026-1401 Coupe Jamee O

1 2026-1435 Cowan Kensie Y

1 2026-1436 Cowan Kaylee Y

10 2026-1353 Cranch Chloe Y



4 2026-1225 Cromarty Ash PW

4 2026-1224 Cromarty Cole Y

4 2026-1223 Cromarty Laura O

2 2026-1001 Cruthers Sophie Y/O

7 2026-1166 Cunningham Brooklyn Y/O

1 2026-1106 Dahlen Annie PW

1 2026-1097 Dahmer Katelyn O

5 2026-1306 Davies Sara O

2 2026-1286 Dean Bobie O

2 2026-1287 Dean Brand PW

2 2026-1288 Dean Bristol Y

2 2026-1289 Dean Lennox Y

1 2026-1458 Debusschere Chris O

7 2026-1155 Dehr Chloe Y/O

7 2026-1156 Dehr Lexie O

10 2026-1050 Denham Wanda O

10 2026-1108 Denham Skye O

10 2026-1109 Denham Cheyenne O

2 2026-1000 Deobald Jennifer O

9 2026-1189 Derzaph Keely O

1 2026-1165 Deutscher Carlene O

2 2026-1408 Dinius Knudsen Dannielle O

1 2026-1053 Dixon Melissa O

1 2026-1055 Dixon Charity Y/O

4 2026-1207 Doan Cayla O

4 2026-1208 Doan Harper PW

1 2026-1172 Doig Kim O

1 2026-1173 Doig Mackenzie Y/O

10 2026-1423 Duffield Nina O

4 2026-1157 Dunn Miranda O

2 2026-1158 Ebner Mandi Y

4 2026-1076 Edwards Megan O

2 2026-1060 Epp Courtney O

1 2026-1443 Epp Marissa O

2 2026-1358 Erasmus Michele O

1 2026-1324 Esford Jenna O

1 2026-1096 Esmond David O

1 2026-1112 Esmond Juanita O

10 2026-1262 Ewen Kendra Y/O

1 2026-1446 Ferguson Brenna Y

10 2026-1222 Fidyk Carla O

10 2026-1318 Fincham Ashley O

10 2026-1008 Fisher Sarah Y/O

2 2026-1021 Fiske Charlsea O

1 2026-1119 Flahr Heatley Y

1 2026-1120 Flahr Jennifer O

1 2026-1121 Flahr Sawyer Y



1 2026-1226 Folk Erin O

1 2026-1227 Folk Holli Y/O

2 2026-1280 Fossum Katie Y

2 2026-1281 Fossum Tilly PW/Y

9 2026-1036 Friesen Deanne O

2 2026-1434 Fritz Bailee O

2 2026-1117 Froese Hadley PW

7 2026-1471 Frolek Ren PW

2 2026-1361 Furseth Lynda O

10 2026-1196 Fyfe Jaiden Y/O

10 2026-1197 Fyfe Rebecca Y/O

7 2026-1030 Ganser Blake PW

7 2026-1031 Ganser Linden PW

1 2026-1474 Gareau Celeste O

10 2026-1347 Gausman Jamie O

2 2026-1171 Geiger Darleen O

8 2026-1006 Gerde Marlee O Helmet

2 2026-1266 Getz Kyra Y

4 2026-1054 Gilbertson Ella Y/O

4 2026-1307 Gilbertson Gayla O

4 2026-1255 Goertz Colleen O

9 2026-1481 Gordon Cassidy O

2 2026-1366 Gould Coulter O

4 2026-1386 Grad Charmaine O

4 2026-1258 Grad Marla O

2 2026-1351 Graham Alyssa O

2 2026-1352 Graham Aubrey PW

1 2026-1085P Graham Cody Permit

2 2026-1404 Graham Nicole O

6 2026-1389 Gran Carol O

2 2026-1397 Greenwood Avery Y

1 2026-1019 Griffin Jodi O

10 2026-1412 Griffin Leisa O

10 2026-1413 Griffin Clara PW

7 2026-1163 Groves Lisa O

1 2026-1137 Guraluick Aislyn Y

1 2026-1211 Halladay Jordyn Y/O

1 2026-1372 Halstead Dawn O

2 2026-1143 Hann Ashley O

2 2026-1107 Hansen Tracy O

9 2026-1257 Hanson Alex O

10 2026-1005 Haroldson Ellie PW/Y

7 2026-1034 Harper Paislee PW/Y

7 2026-1035 Harper Brylee Y/O

2 2026-1114 Hattum Asher PW

2 2026-1115 Hattum Ashley O

1 2026-1046 Hauberg Cheyanne Y



10 2026-1239 Hayes Carlie O

2 2026-1385 Hayes Twila O

1 2026-1429 Heather Ashley O

2 2026-1438 Hebert Kimberly Y

10 2026-1167 Henry Amelia PW

1 2026-1295 Herman Keira Y

4 2026-1456 Hicks Nicole O

10 2026-1150 Hillier Rhett PW

7 2026-1077 Hoffman Jenna O

7 2026-1078 Hoffman Hadley PW

7 2026-1079 Hoffman Paige PW/Y

10 2026-1007 Hoiland Jade O

1 2026-1302 Holbrook Tilly PW

1 2026-1170 Holinaty Brittney O

5 2026-1357 Holloway Harley O

2 2026-1200 Holt Laura O

1 2026-1463 Hooper Sydney O

2 2026-1316 Horn Drew O

2 2026-1317 Horn Shayne Y

10 2026-1245 Hrebeniuk Kenzie Y/O

1 2026-1244 Hubick Addy Y

1 2026-1451 Humen Parker PW

2 2026-1146 Humphrey Juanita O

2 2026-1147 Humphrey Shelley O

1 2026-1075 Hunter Katie O

10 2026-1468 Jack Hannah O

4 2026-1052 Jackson Carmen O

10 2026-1136 Jackson Hunter PW

1 2026-1246 Jackson Charlotte O

5 2026-1084 Jacobs Chris O

2 2026-1087 Jacobson Montana O

10 2026-1253 Joanette Bonnie O

2 2026-1248 Johnson Abigail Y

1 2026-1082 Johnson Briar Y

1 2026-1129 Johnson Jase PW

1 2026-1455 Johnson Teanna O

7 2026-1336 Jones Deborah O

2 2026-1312 Jorgensen Esmee PW

2 2026-1313 Jorgensen Maisy Y

2 2026-1070 Kallen Kallahan PW

2 2026-1071 Kallen Tennessee PW

4 2026-1452 Kambeitz Scarlett PW/Y

2 2026-1342 Kapeller Allee Y

2 2026-1341 Kapeller Bree Y

2 2026-1403 Karasinski Ruger PW

1 2026-1068 Katsiris Lisa O

4 2026-1359 Kaufmann Korbyn Y/O



10 2026-1126 Keil Quibell Julia O

10 2026-1421 Keller Kaley O

10 2026-1152 Kernaleguen Kyla Y/O

2 2026-1228 Kerr Robyn O

1 2026-1066 Kielo Alyssa O

1 2026-1067 Kielo Michyla O

1 2026-1479 Knittig Laura O

2 2026-1409 Knudsen Austynn PW/Y

1 2026-1339 Kosolofski Leah O

7 2026-1467 Kott Kali O

7 2026-1086 Lanegraff Stephanie O

6 2026-1418 Larsen Jenay O

6 2026-1420 Larsen Talyn PW/Y

2 2026-1314 Larson Shelby O

7 2026-1039 Laye Terry O

2 2026-1116 Legare Emma Y

2 2026-1377 Legault Susan O

8 2026-1179 Leonard Madison Y/O

8 2026-1178 Leonard McKenna Y/O

8 2026-1180 Leonard Tanya O

10 2026-1426 Lindholm Shyann Y/O

10 2026-1427 Lindholm Mersade Y

10 2026-1428 Lindholm Ronnie O

8 2026-1069 Lizee Makenzie PW

8 2026-1092 Lizee Eve PW

8 2026-1104P Lizee Chris Permit

8 2026-1105 Lizee Mersedes Y

1 2026-1449 Loeppky Jayne O

7 2026-1250 Logan Hailey PW

7 2026-1249 Logan Patrice O

8 2026-1354 Longley Dillyn Y

8 2026-1355 Longley Riese Y

10 2026-1380 Longman Klai O

10 2026-1381 Longman Quinn O Helmet

4 2026-1305 Lonsberry Nina O

9 2026-1259 Lovell Dana O

10 2026-1193 Lutz Abby Y/O

1 2026-1464 Macleod Gabi Y

7 2026-1040 Madill-Laye Montana O

1 2026-1075 Maffenbeier Sandra O

4 2026-1209 Mailhiot Skylar O

1 2026-1164 Malinowski Ella-Rae Y

1 2026-1047 Manz Beth O

1 2026-1048 Manz JC Y

9 2026-1042 Marshall Trina O

2 2026-1020 Martens Keeley PW

2 2026-1144 Martens Maci Y/O



1 2026-1477 Martin Jude Y/O

10 2026-1442 Mastad Angela O

1 2026-1051 Matonovich Tracey O

1 2026-1059 Matonovich Danielle O

9 2026-1100 Maynes Kerry O

10 2026-1022 McArthur Kate O

5 2026-1138 McCaw Dianne O

2 2026-1229 McCrea Gracie PW

4 2026-1326 McCullough Madis O

5 2026-1219 McDermit Tamara O

5 2026-1323 McDermit Taylen Y

5 2026-1334 McDonald Kasity O

4 2026-1195 McEwen Adella Y

1 2026-1192 McGraw Morgan Y/O

10 2026-1151 McLellan Jayna O

2 2026-1296 McLeod Mallory O

2 2026-1322 McLeod Tammy O

8 2026-1230 McNeice Kimberly O

7 2026-1276 McNinch Kade PW

7 2026-1275 McNinch Paislee PW

7 2026-1473P McNinch Mark Permit

1 2026-1089 McPhee Delaney O Helmet

7 2026-1274 McPhee Trish O

2 2026-1201 Meyer Journey PW

2 2026-1045 Meyer Lindsay O

8 2026-1374 Mills T'Laine O

1 2026-1450 Mirosovsky Amber O

2 2026-1128 Mitchell Shelly O

2 2026-1440 Moellenbeck Ashley O

2 2026-1441 Moellenbeck Maelle Y

2 2026-1303 Moen Janet O

2 2026-1304 Moen Shaye Lynn Y

5 2026-1260 Moffat Sherri O

4 2026-1338 Mohagen-Derby Paula O

1 2026-1340 Mohr Sunnee Y

1 2026-1256 Monar Kayly O

10 2026-1271 Moon Brooke O

10 2026-1210 Moore Angela O

1 2026-1308 Moore Tatum Y/O

2 2026-1399 Moore Annette O

9 2026-1232 Moorhead Charlotte PW

9 2026-1231 Moorhead Deb O

5 2026-1346 Mountenay Carly Y

2 2026-1091 Muri Joni O

10 2026-1310 Mutimer Kayla Y/O

10 2026-1311 Mutimer Lexi O Helmet

8 2026-1061 Myren Mackenzie Y



8 2026-1062 Myren Brianna Y

2 2026-1127 Nelson Lily Y/O

10 2026-1141 Neurauter Brianna Y

10 2026-1142 Neurauter Ashlyn Y

8 2026-1043 Nichol Bailey Y

1 2026-1465 Nixon Jessica O

1 2026-1466 Nixon Arowyn Y

2 2026-1405 Oddan Sharon O

6 2026-1273 Olson Jeanine O

7 2026-1083 Ouellette Nikki O

8 2026-1149 Paicu Cara O

2 2026-1365 Paquin Summer Y

8 2026-1252 Paradon Jessica O

9 2026-1028 Parsonage Jill O

9 2026-1038 Parsonage Tulsa O

10 2026-1392 Patenaude Elle Y

4 2026-1298 Pedersen Tracy O

5 2026-1094 Peigan Rheanne O

10 2026-1065 Pelletier Joanne O

2 2026-1204 Peters Cassandra O

1 2026-1073 Peters Jayden O

2 2026-1123 Peters Shauna O

2 2026-1215 Petersen Cashlea PW

2 2026-1212 Petersen Chantel O

2 2026-1214 Petersen Rylea PW

2 2026-1213 Petersen Stryker PW

2 2026-1414 Petersen Wesley O

6 2026-1384 Pevach Devyn Y/O

6 2026-1383 Pevach Kayden O

6 2026-1382 Pevach Wanda O

2 2026-1301 Pillman Kelsey O

4 2026-1320 Poissant Cadence Y

1 2026-1364 Rattai Peighton Y

1 2026-1148 Reiber Megan O

2 2026-1049 Resch Logan O

9 2026-1103P Rissling Brittni Permit

1 2026-1431 Ritchie Ashley O

1 2026-1432 Ritchie Cali PW

1 2026-1433 Ritchie Rylee PW

10 2026-1448 Robertson Melanie O

8 2026-1159 Rood Clayde PW

8 2026-1160 Rood Meaghan O

8 2026-1161 Rood Remi PW

4 2026-1376 Rosenbaum Kia O

10 2026-1198 Rosencrans Randi O

6 2026-1373 Ross Carol O

2 2026-1233 Roy Ashley O



2 2026-1237 Roy Kallahan PW

2 2026-1235 Roy Keeley O

2 2026-1183 Rudd Kaylor O

2 2026-1184 Rudd Kristi O

5 2026-1462 Sabine Emma Y

10 2026-1241 Salmond Jorja Y/O

10 2026-1242 Salmond Kim O

10 2026-1240 Salmond Marty O

10 2026-1093 Salmond Twyla O

2 2026-1261 Salter Lexi Y

7 2026-1090 Salzl Whitney O

2 2026-1327 Sander Amy PW

2 2026-1328 Sander Christiane O

2 2026-1329 Sander Zoey PW

2 2026-1282 Sanford Katie Y/O

5 2026-1394 Sauer Amber O

1 2026-1220 Sauer Karlee Y

5 2026-1395 Sauer Sierra O

5 2026-1396 Sauer Skylar Y/O

1 2026-1299 Sayers Nicole O

2 2026-1145 Sayers Sadie PW

10 2026-1177 Schellenberg Bailey O

10 2026-1102 Schellenberg Bonnie O

10 2026-1110 Schellenberg Henry O

10 2026-1203 Schellenberg Meghan O

6 2026-1279 Schlaut Cabrey O Helmet

6 2026-1277 Schlaut Jodie O

6 2026-1278 Schlaut Kealie O

1 2026-1371 Schnitzler Renie O

1 2026-1400 Schnitzler Connie O

2 2026-1360 Schwartz Christie O

7 2026-1088 Scott Elaine O

1 2026-1300 Scott Mallory O

2 2026-1439 Senicar Thea PW

7 2026-1182 Shantz Gina O

4 2026-1331 Shauf Brooklyn O

4 2026-1330 Shauf Leeann O

4 2026-1332 Shauf Mackenzie O

4 2026-1333 Shauf Taylor Y

1 2026-2021 Sigfusson Brandi O

4 2026-1058 Singer Jordan O

6 2026-1029 Sitter Shylah O

5 2026-1205 Slade Kathy O

2 2026-1009 Sloan Hayes PW

2 2026-1472 Smith Lindsy O

5 2026-1111 Sorensen Kaleigh O

2 2026-1247 Spenst Reese Y



1 2026-1398 Sperling Mia PW

6 2026-1154 Stanley Tanya O

2 2026-1118 Starkey Cassie O Helmet

9 2026-1139 Steinkey Collins PW/Y

9 2026-1140 Steinkey Jaime O

5 2026-1335 Stephanow Layne PW

4 2026-1362 Stewart Jane O

4 2026-1363 Stewart Jess PW

4 2026-1153 Stewart Sandy O

9 2026-1018 Stokke Chloe PW/Y

9 2026-1044 Stokke Loralei O

4 2026-1130 Stone Isabelle PW

4 2026-1132 Stone Jaylene O

4 2026-1131 Stone Luna Y

1 2026-1457 Storbakken Nikki O

10 2026-1191 Sywenky Ella Y/O

10 2026-1190 Sywenky Raia O

2 2026-1343 Tacholsky Cherise O

2 2026-1345 Tacholsky Myranda PW

2 2026-1344 Tacholsky Shalaye Y

1 2026-1444 Tallentire Maryse O

1 2026-1445 Tallentire Tye O Helmet

10 2026-1447 Taylor Calonna O

1 2026-1337 Temple Mackenzie O

4 2026-1437 Tessier Jayda O

2 2026-1270 Thick Barb O

2 2026-1393 Thiessen Kaycee Y

2 2026-1356 Thue Lisa O

10 2026-1325 Thurber Amanda O

7 2026-1074 Trach Leah Y/O

2 2026-1217 Trytten Cheyenne O

2 2026-1321 Tschetter Oakley Y

2 2026-1016 Tschetter Shania O

9 2026-1024 Turcato Sayge O

9 2026-1169 Udal Brittany O

7 2026-1199 Van Metre Bailey O

7 2026-1293 Van Metre Dakota O

7 2026-1292 Van Metre Denver O

10 2026-1417 Ven Der Buhs Sidney O

4 2026-1297 Viergutz Shalayne O

9 2026-1101 Wagner Kacy Y/O

1 2026-1206 Walker Kelly O

2 2026-1411 Wallis Dylan PW

2 2026-1027 Walsh Mackenzie Y/O

7 2026-1291 Wells Steph O

6 2026-1272 Welsh Jayda O Helmet

9 2026-1482 Wentz Stephanie O



1 2026-1026 Wick Lora-Lee O

10 2026-1470 Wiens Austin O

1 2026-1459 Wiers Alexis Y

4 2026-1453 Wilgenbusch Ashlee O

4 2026-1454 Wilgenbusch Cally Y/O

9 2026-1430 Wilson Jocelyn O

9 2026-1041 Windjack Sydney O

2 2026-1267 Wittman Rhonda O

7 2026-1309 Wood Chastity O

10 2026-1402 Woolsey Breann O

1 2026-1480 Wyatt Avery Y/O

2 2026-1415 Yates Terri O

5 2026-1037 Young Bev O

1 2026-1254 Young Keri-Lynne O

1 2026-1162 Zakaluzny Nina Y

10 2026-1416 Zentner Carley O

1 2026-1057 Zerr Emma Y


